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Qualifica Dirigente :
Coghome Raso § %
Nome Sergio

Nato a Sciacca 16 05 1958 |
Tessera n® A046642

Anno di tesseramento 2022
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CARPI

FIRENZE

CRACOVIA

VENEZIA

REGGIO EMILIA

ROMA

MADRID

PARIGI

PADOVA

ROMA

Maratone

2011

2008

2015

2012

2010

2014

2019

2018

2016

2008

3h 53" 17"
3h 57" 39”
4H 04’ 51”
4h 16’ 57”
4h 17’ 31”
4h 20’ 46"
4h 28’ 09”
4H 29’ 54”
4H 31’ 41”

4h 32’ 23”

5" 32”
5’ 38”
5’ 48”
6’ 05”
6’ 06”
6’ 11"
6 21"
6’ 24"
6’ 26"

6) 27)’
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Maratone
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PRAGA 2013 4h 40’ 37” 39”

SCIACCA TERME
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Mezze Maratone

I I - 2

ETNA HALF MARATHON 2007 1h 39" 50" 4’ 44"
MAZARA DEL VALLO 2010 1H 43’ 39” 4’ 55”
MARSALA 2016 1H 45’ 12” 4 59”
RIPOSTO 2015 1h 45’ 32” 5’ 00”
TERRASINI 2016 1H 45’ 42" 5’ 00"

CAPO D’ ORLANDO 2016 1H 45’ 49” 5’ 00"
GELA 2015 1H 48’ 05” 5 07”
PERGUSA 2016 1H 49’ 17” 510"
AGRIGENTO CENTRO 2015 1h 51’ 44" 518"

DONNA LUCATA 2018 1H 52’ 31” 5’ 20"
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Mezze Maratone

I I N T

SANT’AGATA DI MILITELLO 2015 1:53:42 523"
PALERMO 2015 1:53:50 5" 23"

RIBERA 2018 1:54:35 5’ 25”
AGRIGENTO NP 2019 1:56:10 5 32”
AGRIGENTO 2018 1:58:15 5’ 36”
CEFALU 2022 1:58:40 537"

CAPO D 'ORLANDO 2017 1:58:54 5’ 38”
STRAMILANO 2017 1:59:51 541"
VIENNA 2022 2:01:15 544"

VERONA 2020 2:10:34 6’ 11”



ASD POLISPORTIVA
AGATOCLE

‘)‘:%
)
4 &
vy
/l' s

Mezze Maratone

SCIACCA TERME
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FIUMICINO 2016 2:13:40 6’ 20”
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VIVICITTA’ PALERMO 2015 57" 02" 4’ 45"
BALESTRATE 2015 7,200 34’ 21" 4 46"
CORLEONE 2015 10 47’ 53" 4 47"

TROFEO KALAT 2015 10 50’ 30" 502"
MONTEVAGO 2015 8 37’ 48" 4’ 43"
MEMORIAL LILLO INGUANTA 2015 6.1 30’ 00” 4’ 55"
CALAMONACI 2015 7.1 34’ 58" 4’ 53”
SICULIANA 2015 5,8 26'44" 4’ 36"
MONTALLEGRO 2015 6.250 30’ 15” 4’ 50”

SANT’ANNA 2015 5,400 26’ 35” 4’ 55"
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FAVARA 2015 35’ 48" 4’ 28"
JOPPOLO GIANCAXIO 2015 5 24’36" 4’ 55"
MENFI 2015 7,044 32’ 50" 4’ 39”

LICATA 2016 9,250 43’14 4’ 42"

Ribera 2016 6 28’ 48” 4’ 47"
CATTOLICA ERACLEA 2016 6 28’ 36” 4’ 45"
LICATA 2017 6,04 28’ 48” 4’ 46"
TROFEO KALAT 2017 10 51’ 08” 57 07”

SALE & SALINE 2018 10 51°00" 505"
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o Ao | KM | Tempo | Meda

ISOLE DELLE FEMMINE 2021 7,200 35’ 43” 4’ 58"
SALE & SALINE 2021 6 30’ 59” 4’ 55”
SCIACCA 2021 8,300 40’ 37” 4’ 54"
SCIACCA 2022 10 52'07” 512"

SECCA GRANDE - RIBERA 2022 10 53:43 05:22



Ecotrail e Campestri
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Pantelleria
RAVANUSA
AGRIGENTO
CAMPOREALE
PIANA DEGLI ALBANESI
POGGIO ALLEGRO - MAZARA
REGALBUTO

2012
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2021

17,300
16
20
7,5
10

2h 54’ 57”

2h 08’ 06"

2H 13’ 00"

3H 27’ 18”
39’ 23”
49’ 06”

OII

7’ 32”
8 18"
10’ 21”
5" 15”
4’ 55”



